ACCESSORIES [Exhaust / Cooling Systems and Extengion Kitz]
Serial Mbr Flange: MerCruizer [1986 Thru 199

¥ DRIWE SHAFT EXTEMSION KIT

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote .

1 939114 4] HOUSIMNG ASSEMBLY 1
2 22 F4036|  GREASE FITTING 1
3 10 47651 SCREW £
4 973507 1| PLATE 1
5 9392341 MOUNT ASSEMBLY 2
B 10 47651 SCREW 4
i 13 32993 LOCKWASHER 4
a8 1430941 FLvYWwHEEL HOUSING 1
- 19 12304 PLUG 1
3 3187184 3| COVER AS5EMBLY 1
10 2 96015  GASKET 1
1A 10 92263] SCREW[1/2) i
12 13 26932| LOCKwWASHER 7
13 10 37612| SCREW [1-1/4") 2
13 10 47688 SCREW [2-3/4") 2
14 13 35048 LOCKMWAASHER 8
15 7245841 EXHALUST TUBRE 2
16 4106341 MOUNTIMNG BRACKET 1
17 16 64066 STUD [2-1/4™ 1
18 1 32213] WUT 1
13 93520 1| PLATE 1
20 10 92313| SCREW 2
21 13 32933| LOCKwWASHER g8
22 426341 BASE ASSEMBLY 2
23 1 216331 Jakd NUT 2
24 14 12657 TABWASHER 2
28 1A 432620 WUT 2
26 423044 2| BEARING SUPPORT ASSEMBLY1
2 26 93524|  OIL SEAL 1
28 30 9394441 BALL BEARIMNG 1
23 53 92514| SMAPRING 1
30 22 F4036|  GREASE FITTING 1
]l 9390841 INPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
32 15 93521 EXPANSION PLUG 1
33 53 93315|  SMAPRING 1
34 22 F4036|  GREASE FITTING 1
35 9391841 LOWER SHIELD ASSEMBLY |2
36 9391941 UPPER SHIELD ASSEMBLY 2
37 10 96535| SCREW [7/8") 3




